2012WGC Car Lap Times 7/30

I\NGCCarﬁC%’
2012WGCCar#;# KBHY—-3-2AR-Y354 U 25.000 km ._._.
2D 2012/07/30 08:00 . ......

L—2
.
Lap Laptime E3 23] Lap Laptime = ) Lap Laptime S [S3]
6 34:49.484 +4:01.933 11:52:06.633 1 39:00.650 +5:53.140 8:39:53.433
(211) 7 36:41.589 +5:54.038 12:28:48.222 2 42:04.809 +8:57.299 9:21:58.242
1 35:29.101 +6:12.886 8:36:14.236 8 35:06.933 +4:19.382 13:03:55.155 3 45:31.161  +12:23.651 10:07:29.403
2 36:17.627 +7:01.412 9:12:31.863 9 39:57.754 +9:10.203 13:43:52.909 4 38:53.414 +5:45.904 10:46:22.817
3 36:56.741 +7:40.526 9:49:28.604 10 31:00.858 +13.307 14:14:53.767 5 34:31.796 +1:24.286 11:20:54.613
4  35:590.876  +6:43.661 10:25:28.480 1 31:02.838 +15.287 14:45:56.605 6 [33:07,510 ] - 11:54:02.123
5 51:02.771 +21:46.556 11:16:31.251 12 31:16.367 +28.816 15:17:12.972 7 37:36.147 +4:28.637 12:31:38.270
6  32:06.178 +2:49.963 11:48:37.429 13 31:51.631 +1:04.080 15:49:04.603 8  39:03.849 +5:56.339 13:10:42.119
7  29:55.599 +39.384 12:18:33.028 14 38:46.200 +7:58.649 16:27:50.803 9  34:05.903 +58.393 13:44:48.022
8 30:26.645 +1:10.430 12:48:59.673 15 32:47.698 +2:00.147 17:00:38.501 10 35:13.117 +2:05.607 14:20:01.139
9 - 13:18:15.888 16 34:21.749 +3:34.198 17:35:00.250 11 34:16.251 +1:08.741 14:54:17.390
10 35:32.806 +6:16.591 13:53:48.694 17 37:43.741 +6:56.190 18:12:43.991 12 46:36.170  +13:28.660 15:40:53.560
11 38:30.414 +9:14.199 14:32:19.108 13 52:22.165  +19:14.655 16:33:15.725
12 31:03.473 +1:47.258 15:03:22.581 24) 14 1:28:35.918  +55:28.408 18:01:51.643
13 31:13.878  +1:57.663 15:34:36.459 1 32:53.775 +36.576 8:34:03.238
14 30:17.666 +1:01.451 16:04:54.125 2 33:17.703 +1:00.504 9:07:20.941 [©)]
15 35:10.606 +5:54.391 16:40:04.731 3 32:42.290 +25.091 9:40:03.231 1 43:39.574 +1:34.066 8:44:29.112
16  43:33.455  +14:17.240 17:23:38.186 4 38:01.361 +5:44.162 10:18:04.592 2 43:28.462 +1:22.954 9:27:57.574
17 32:32.974  +3:16.759 17:56:11.160 5  33:53.346  +1:36.147 10:51:57.938 3 - 10:10:03.082
18 37:26.413 +8:10.198 18:33:37.573 6 34:31.872 +2:14.673 11:26:29.810 4 47:52.835 +5:47.327 10:57:55.917
7 32:55.693 +38.494 11:59:25.503 5 43:45.562 +1:40.054 11:41:41.479
@1) 8 - 123142702 6  44:34.822  +2:29314  12:26:16.301
1 39:49,785 +8:43.465 8:40:35.927 9 43:33.061 +11:15.862 13:15:15.763 7 44:44.988 +2:39.480 13:11:01.289
2 39:03.624 +7:57.304 9:19:39.551 10 39:05.783 +6:48.584 13:54:21.546 8 1:16:35.122  +34:29.614 14:27:36.411
3 38:58.049 +7:51.729 9:58:37.600 11 39:04.151 +6:46.952 14:33:25.697 9 1:26:22.404  +44:16.896 15:53:58.815
4  59:21.457  +28:15.137 10:57:59.057 12 39:42.510  +7:25.311 15:13:08.207 10  51:16.551 +9:11.043 16:45:15.366
5 32:42.961 +1:36.641 11:30:42.018 13 34:13.235 +1:56.036 15:47:21.442
6  31:50.833 +44.513 12:02:32.851 14 39:43.468  +7:26.269  16:27:04.910 ®
7 32:01.153 +54.833 12:34:34.004 15 40:53.184 +8:35.985 17:07:58.094 1 38:47.626 +6:11.491 8:39:28.012
8 33:13.220 +2:06.900 13:07:47.224 16 42:35.458  +10:18.259 17:50:33.552 2 35:17.442 +2:41.307 9:14:45.454
9 33:01.811 +1:55.491 13:40:49.035 17 49:31.818 +17:14.619 18:40:05.370 3 35:22.037 +2:45.902 9:50:07.491
10 34:23.306 +3:16.986 14:15:12.341 4 35:05.295 +2:29.160 10:25:12.786
11 31:06.862 +0.542  14:46:19.203 22) 5 - 10:57:48.921
12 - 15:17:25.523 1 41:21.204 +7:00.189 8:42:03.763 6 32:43.020 +6.885 11:30:31.941
13 33:16.640 +2:10.320 15:50:42.163 2 35:38.640 +1:17.625 9:17:42.403 7 36:40.773 +4:04.638 12:07:12.714
14 32:41.981 +1:35.661 16:23:24.144 3 35:07.251 +46.236 9:52:49.654 8  33:53.698 +1:17.563 12:41:06.412
15 33:19.078  +212758  16:56:43.222 4 - 10:27:10.669 9 33:56.165  +1:20.030  13:15:02.577
16 32:20.122 +1:13.802 17:29:03.344 5 39:00.660 +4:39.645 11:06:11.329 10 3:45:34.905 -3:12:58.770 17:00:37.482
17 31:10.625 +4.305 18:00:13.969 6 36:02.899 +1:41.884 11:42:14.228
18 33:43.618  +2:37.298 18:33:57.587 7~ 38:56.587  +4:35.572 12:21:10.815 [©3)
8 38:46.557 +4:25.542 12:59:57.372 1 53:39.954 +6:49.256 8:54:39.080
3) 9 42:19.173 +7:58.158 13:42:16.545 2 55:05.175 +8:14.477 9:49:44 .255
1 33:40.999 +1:12.285 8:34:17.621 10 36:58.487 +2:37.472 14:19:15.032 3 58:52.668  +12:01.970 10:48:36.923
2 34:22.445 +1:53.731 9:08:40.066 1 35:05.879 +44.864 14:54:20.911 4 50:56.370 +4:05.672 11:39:33.293
3 34:41.984 +2:13.270 9:43:22.050 12 37:31.477 +3:10.462 15:31:52.388 5 53:20.413 +6:29.715 12:32:53.706
4 34:28.328 +1:59.614 10:17:50.378 13 36:57.901 +2:36.886 16:08:50.289 6 - 13:19:44.404
5 33:55.559 +1:26.845 10:51:45.937 14 46:03.190 +11:42.175 16:54:53.479 7 47:23.460 +32.762 14:07:07.864
6 37:06.633 +4:37.919 11:28:52.570 15 51:56.572 +17:35.557 17:46:50.051 8 1:08:30.860 +21:40.162 15:15:38.724
7 - 12:01:21.284 9 1:03:51.987  +17:01.289 16:19:30.711
8 34:22.591 +1:53.877 12:35:43.875 ® 10 1:01:47.615  +14:56.917 17:21:18.326
9 33:24.920 +56.206 13:09:08.795 1 46:42.696  +14:52.234 8:47:31.582
10 33:21.741 +53.027 13:42:30.536 2 40:31.094  +8:40.632 9:28:02.676 (25)
11 39:28.950 +7:00.236 14:21:59.486 3 40:13.030 +8:22.568 10:08:15.706 1 40:21.568 +45.908 8:41:14.778
12 33:12.219 +43.505 14:55:11.705 4 39:23.405  +7:32.943 10:47:39.111 2 - 9:20:50.438
13 33:18.472 +49.758 15:28:30.177 5 38:37.489 +6:47.027 11:26:16.600 3 41:04.208 +1:28.548 10:01:54.646
14 35:24.850 +2:56.136 16:03:55.027 6 41:00.331 +9:09.869 12:07:16.931 4 40:35.416 +59.756 10:42:30.062
15 33:30.559 +1:01.845 16:37:25.586 7 38:27.082 +6:36.620 12:45:44.013 5  1:40:22.911 -1:00:47.251 12:22:52.973
16 37:15.346 +4: 46.632 17:14:40.932 8 36:00.611 +4:10.149 13:21:44.624 6 40:26.370 +50.710 13:03:19.343
17 41:10.799 +8:42.085 17:55:51.731 9 32:44.561 +54.099 13:54:29.185 7 44:01.171 +4:25.511 13:47:20.514
10 - 1426:19.647 8  42:37.353  +3:01.693  14:29:57.867
(301) 1 47:50.584  +16:00.122 15:14:10.231 9 2:18:22.883 -1:38:47.223 16:48:20.750
1 [_30:47.551 | - 8:31:21.878 12 39:57.899 +8:07.437 15:54:08.130 10 53:56.961  +14:21.301 17:42:17.711
2 33:19.964 +2:32.413 9:04:41.842 13 38:47.862 +6:57.400 16:32:55.992
3 33:57.991 +3:10.440 9:38:39.833 14 50:09.295 +18:18.833 17:23:05.287 @)
4 59:57.626  +29:10.075 10:38:37.459 1 41:56.130 +8:45.764 8:43:09.708
5 38:39.690 +7:52.139 11:17:17.149 (23) 2 46:58.233  +13:47.867 9:30:07.941
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2012WGC Car Lap Times 7/30
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2012WGCCarA # Ky —-5—-2AR—-Y34 v 25.000 km
2D 2012/07/30 08:00.
L—2
.
Lap Laptime % B3 Lap Laptime 3] Lap Laptime
3 3:40:30.882 -3:07:20.516 13:10:38.823
4 - 13:43:49.189
5  48:11.972  +15:01.606 14:32:01.161
6 1:52:09.767 -1:18:59.401 16:24:10.928
7  37:24.633 +4:14.267 17:01:35.561
8  41:12.707 +8:02.341 17:42:48.268
(12)
1 1:15:34.540  +10:50.120 9:16:35.748
2 1:13:40.067 +8:55.647 10:30:15.815
3 1:09:56.933 +5:12.513 11:40:12.748
4 1:42:26.648  +37:42.228 13:22:39.396
5 - 14:27:23.816
6 1:14:09.444 +9:25.024 15:41:33.260
7 2:23:47.892 -1:19:03.472 18:05:21.152
(202)
1 [[1:00:57.598 ] - 9:02:08.442
2 3:16:44.815 2:15:47.217 12:18:53.257
3 1:13:32.588  +12:34.990 13:32:25.845
4 1:22:06.567  +21:08.969 14:54:32.412
5 1:12:50.881  +11:53.283 16:07:23.293
6 1:18:26.632 +17:29.034 17:25:49.925
(311)
1  4:09:07.573 -3:00:43.901 12:10:26.658
2 1:14:33.102 +6:09.430 13:24:59.760
3 1:42:36.784  +34:13.112 15:07:36.544
4 2:37:15.264 -1:28:51.592 17:44:51.808
5] 1:08:23.672 - 18:53:15.480
(11)
1 1:57:04.842 +43.765 9:58:12.569
2 2:03:25.939 +7:04.862 12:01:38.508
3 - 13:57:59.585
(201)
1 41:40.147 +32.444 17:40:35.759
2 - 18:21:43.462
AT - Orbits 4
T4 LD 5 - www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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